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1 (2016 1 14 ) 2,819,839,157 2,828,003,141 8,635 8,660
2 (2016 7 14 )| 24,576,858,910 24,639,698,190 9,778 9,803
3 (2017 1 16 )| 34,560,431,625 34,651,613,111 9,476 9,501
4 (2017 7 14 )| 22,934,664,665 22,995,763,933 9,384 9,409
5 (2018 1 15 )| 15,246,619,044] 15,285,157,338 9,891 9,916
6 (2018 7 17 )| 13,827,884,902 13,863,162,100 9,799 9,824
7 (2019 1 15 )| 15,911,680,390 15,954,349,485 9,323 9,348
8 (2019 7 16 )| 24,526,771,371 24,586,476,146 10,270 10, 295
9 (2020 1 14 )| 36,328,112,213] 36,450,957,204 10,350 10, 385]
10 (2020 7 14 )| 25,990,545,559 26,114,916,498 7,314 7,349
11 (2021 1 14 )| 29,673,982,602 29,796,693,661 8,464 8,499
12 (2021 7 14 )| 32,062,984,095 32,180,117,174 9,581 9,616
13 (2022 1 14 )| 28,854,302,534] 28,953,043,489 10,228 10,263
14 (2022 7 14 )| 25,030,135,458  25,119,592,212 9,793 9,828
15 (2023 1 16 )| 22,964,367,273 23,050,416,698 9,341 9,376
16 (2023 7 14 )| 22,243,798,303 22,326,766,940 9,383 9,418
17 (2024 1 15 )| 21,359,385,825 21,436,423,694 9,704 9,739
2023 2 23,349,472,548 — 9,581 —
3 21,354,603,823 — 8,789 —
4 21,918,212,288 — 9,043 —
5 22,309,320,315 — 9,256 —
6 22,341,667,236 — 9,373 —
7 22,301,271,322 — 9,417 —
8 21,763,636,126 — 9,239 —
9 20,545,862,746 — 8,780 —
10 18,640,644 ,589 — 8,037 —
11 20,486,361,215 — 8,960 —
12 21,751,072,980 — 9,835 —
2024 1 21,031,311,060 — 9,645 —
2 20,987,504 ,469 — 9,782 —
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1 2015 8 7 2016 1 14 25
2 2016 1 15 2016 7 14 150,
3 2016 7 15 2017 1 16 150
4 2017 1 17 2017 7 14 150
5 2017 7 15 2018 1 15 150
6 2018 1 16 2018 7 17 150
7 2018 7 18 2019 1 15 150,
8 2019 1 16 2019 7 16 150
9 2019 7 17 2020 1 14 170
10 2020 1 15 2020 7 14 210
11 2020 7 15 2021 1 14 210
12 2021 1 15 2021 7 14 210
13 2021 7 15 2022 1 14 210
14 2022 1 15 2022 7 14 210
15 2022 7 15 2023 1 16 210
16 2023 1 17 2023 7 14 210
17 2023 7 15 2024 1 15 210
1 205 8 7 2016 1 14 13.4
2 2016 1 15 2016 7 14 15.0)
3 2016 7 15 2017 1 16 1.6
4 2017 1 17 2017 7 14 0.6
5 2017 7 15 2018 1 15 7.0
6 2018 1 16 2018 7 17 0.6
7 2018 7 18 2019 1 15 3.3
8 2019 1 16 2019 7 16 11.8
9 2019 7 17 2020 1 14 2.4
10 2020 1 15 2020 7 14 27.3
11 2020 7 15 2021 1 14 18.6
12 2021 1 15 2021 7 14 15.7
13 2021 7 15 2022 1 14 8.9
14 2022 1 15 2022 7 14 2.2
15 2022 7 15 2023 1 16 2.5
16 2023 1 17 2023 7 14 2.7
17 2023 7 15 2024 1 15 5.7

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100

2) 2
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1 2015 7 2016 14 3,367,126,168 101,532,304 3,265,593,864
2 2016 15 2016 14 23,475,021,654  1,604,903,341 25,135,712,177
3 2016 15 2017 16 29,371,720,316 18,034,838,042 36,472,594,451
4 2017 17 2017 14 8,714,004,405 20,746,891,558 24,439,707,298
5 2017 15 2018 15 3,539,556,323 12,563,945,965 15,415,317,656
6 2018 16 2018 17 2,138,021,894  3,442,460,016 14,110,879,534
7 2018 18 2019 15 6,641,302,625  3,684,543,834 17,067,638,325
8 2019 16 2019 16 14,870,080,974  8,055,808,987 23,881,910,312
9 2019 17 2020 14 15,532,538,779| 4,315,879,982 35,098,569,109
10 2020 15 2020 14 4,080,241,176  3,644,256,157 35,534,554,128
11 2020 15 2021 14 1,385,820,9020 1,860,072,299 35,060,302,731
12 2021 15 2021 14 1,425,347,867| 3,019,056,587 33,466,594,011
13 2021 15 2022 14 785,766,462  6,040,658,819 28,211,701,654
14 2022 15 2022 14 631,595,949  3,284,225,028 25,559,072,575
15 2022 15 2023 16 492,842,466 1,466,364,920 24,585,550,121
16 2023 17 2023 14 430,101,960f 1,310,327,045 23,705,325,036
17 2023 15 2024 15 419,920,944 2,114,426,018 22,010,819,962
1) 1
2)
( ) 189,961,110,334 100.00
) 189,961,110,334 100.00
D
2)
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